
Municipal Representatives 
Safe Routes to School 

City point-of-contact is noted in BOLD  Updated 11/12/19 

Bluffdale City 
 City Manager Mark Reid, mreid@bluffdale.com, 801-254-2200 ext. 36  
 Police Chief Andy Burton, aburton@saratogaspringscity.com, 801-766-6503 
 Police Sgt. Zach Robinson, zrobinson@saratogaspringscity.com, 801-849-9445, cell 801-420-6329  
 City Engineer Michael Fazio, mfazio@bluffdale.com, 801-254-2200 ext. 430, cell 801-849-9430  
 
Herriman City 
 City Manager Brett Wood, bwood@herriman.org, 801-446-5323  
 Asst. City Manager Gordon Haight II, ghaight@herriman.org 
 Police Chief Troy Carr, tcarr@herrimanpd.org , 801-758-7683, cell 385-468-9515  
 Police Lt. Cody Stromberg, cstromberg@herrimanpd.org, 801-455-2375  
 City Engineer Blake Thomas, bthomas@herriman.org, 801-446-5323, cell 801-891-8644 
 
Riverton City 
 City Manager Konrad Hildebrandt, khildebrandt@rivertoncity.com, 801-208-3125  
 City Engineer/Public Works Director Trace Robinson, trobinson@rivertoncity.com, 801-208-3137  
 Police Chief Don Hutson, dhutson@rivertonpd.org, 385-281-2455 
 Police Commander Ryan Shosted, rshosted@rivertonpd.org, 385-281-2455, cell 801-707-8616 
 Asst. Engineer Brian Moore, bmoore@rivertoncity.com, 801-208-3153  
 
South Jordan City 
 City Manager Gary Whatcott, gwhatcott@sjc.utah.gov, 801-254-3742  
 City Engineer Brad Klavano, bklavano@sjc.utah.gov, 801-253-5203 ext. 1239 
 Police Chief Jeff Carr, jcarr@sjc.utah.gov, 801-254-4708  
 Police Lt. Matt Brown, mbrown@sjc.utah.gov, 801-254-4708 
 Supervising Senior Engineer Shane Greenwood, sgreenwood@sjc.utah.gov, 801-254-3742 
 Traffic Engineer Jeremy Nielson, jnielson@sjc.utah.gov, 801.253.5203 ext. 1353, cell 385-258-6490 
 
West Jordan City 
 City Manager David Brickey, david.brickey@westjordan.utah.gov, 801-569-5100  
 Police Chief Ken Wallentine, ken.wallentine@westjordan.utah.gov , 801-256-2001 
 Police Lt. Dean Waters, dean.waters@westjordan.utah.gov, 801-256-2023, cell 801-870-9023  
 Crossing Guards Cindy Jacobsen, cindy.jacobsen@westjordan.utah.gov, 801-256-2010, cell 801-870-

9055 
 Traffic Engineer Bill Baranowski, bill.baranowski@westjordan.utah.gov, 801-569-5047 
 
UDOT 
 Safe Routes to School Coordinator Stacy Allen of Penna Powers, sallen@pennapowers.com, 801-

487-4800, cell 801-694-7710 
 

JORDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Staff Assistant Curtis Hagen, curtis.hagen@jordandistrict.org, 801-567-8752, cell 801-873-3388 
 Emergency Operations Manager Lance Everill, lance.everill@jordandistrict.org, 801-567-8623, cell 

801-381-3331 
 Risk Management Coordinator Jeff Beesley, jeffrey.beesley@jordandistrict.org, 801-567-8876, cell 

801-831-0422 
 Administrative Assistant Judy Bird, judy.bird@jordandistrict.org, 801-567-8625 
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